Unterhaltsvorschussstelle E-Mail ~ [Telefon  |Anschrift

Ammerland, Landkreis
Aurich, Landkreis
Braunschweig, Stadt
Burgdorf, Stadt
Buxtehude, Stadt
Celle, Landkreis
Cloppenburg, Landkreis
Cuxhaven, Landkreis
Delmenhorst, Stadt
Diepholz, Landkreis
Emden, Stadt
Emsland, Landkreis
Friesland, Landkreis
Gifhorn, Landkreis
Goslar, Landkreis
Gottingen, Landkreis

Géttingen, Stadt
Grafschaft Bentheim, Landkreis

info@ammerland.de
info@landkreis-aurich.de
stadt@braunschweig.de
jugendverwaltung@burgdorf.de
unterhaltsvorschuss@stadt.buxtehude.de
jugendamt@lkcelle.de
kreishaus@lkclp.de
info@landkreis-cuxhaven.de
unterhaltsvorschuss@delmenhorst.de
info@diepholz.de

stadt@emden.de
landkreis@emsland.de
landkreis@friesland.de
landkreis@gifhorn.de

info@landkreisgoettingen.de
stadt@goettingen.de
poststelle@grafschaft.de

Hameln-Pyrmont, Landkreis

Digitalisierung@hameln-pyrmont.de

Hannover, Landeshauptstadt

Unterhaltsvorschuss@Hannover-Stadt.de

Hannover, Region
Harburg, Landkreis
Heidekreis, Landkreis
Helmstedt, Landkreis
Hildesheim, Landkreis
Holzminden, Landkreis
Laatzen, Stadt
Langenhagen, Stadt
Leer, Landkreis
Lehrte, Stadt

Lingen (Ems), Stadt
Luchow-Dannenberg, Landkreis

uvg@region-hannover.de
Abteilung52@LKHarburg.de
info@heidekreis.de
kreisverwaltung@landkreis-helmstedt.de
info@landkreishildesheim.de
kreishaus@landkreis-holzminden.de
jugendhilfe@laatzen.de

unterhaltsvorschuss@langenhagen.de
unterhaltsvorschuss@lkleer.de
Unterhaltsvorschuss@lehrte.de
k.muntel@lingen.de
uvg@luechow-dannenberg.de

Lineburg, Hansestadt
Luneburg, Landkreis
Nienburg, Landkreis

stadt@stadt.lueneburg.de
norbert.moehring@landkreis.lueneburg.de

uvg@kreis-ni.de

04488/56-0
04941/16-0
0531/470-1
05136/898-346
04161/501-5149
05141/916-4343
04471/15-0
04721/66-2304
04221/99-0
05441/976-0
04921/87-0
05931/44-0
04461/919-0
05371/82-0
05321/76-0
0551/525-0
0551/400-2978
05921/960-1
05151/903-0
0511/168-42786
0511/616-22028
04171/693-0
05162/970-0
05351/121-0
05121/309-0
05531/707-0
0511/8205-5000
0511/7307-0
0491/926-0
05132/505-3216
0591/9144-611
05841/120-327
04131/309-0
04131/26-1401
05021/967-404

Ammerlandallee 12; 26655 Westerstede
Fischteichweg 7-13; 26603 Aurich

Platz der Deutschen Einheit 1; 38100 Braunschweig
RolandstralRe 13; 31303 Burgdorf
Bahnhofstralle 7; 21614 Buxtehude

Trift 26; 29221 Celle

Eschstr. 29; 49661 Cloppenburg
Vincent-Libeck-StralRe 2; 27474 Cuxhaven
Rathausplatz 1; 27749 Delmenhorst
Prinzhornstr. 4; 49356 Diepholz
Frickensteinplatz 2; 26721 Emden
Ordeniederung 1; 49716 Meppen

Sophienstralte 3; 26441 Jever

Schlossplatz 1; 38518 Gifhorn

Klubgartenstralle 6; 38640 Goslar

Reinhauser Landstralle 4; 37083 Gottingen
Hiroshimaplatz 1-4; 37083 Géttingen
van-Delden-Strale 1-7; 48529 Nordhorn
Sintelstr. 9; 31785 Hameln

JoachimstraRe 8; 30159 Hannover

Peiner Str. 8; 30519 Hannover

SchloRplatz 6; 21423 Winsen (Luhe)
Vogteistralle 19; 29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Sudertor 6; 38350 Helmstedt
Marie-Wagenknecht-Stralle 3; 31132 Hildesheim
Birgermeister-Schrader-Stralle 24; 37603 Holzminden
Marktplatz 13; 30880 Laatzen

Marktplatz 1; 30853 Langenhagen
BergmannstralRe 37; 26789 Leer (Ostfriesland)
Rathausplatz 2; 31275 Lehrte

Elisabethstralle 14-16; 49808 Lingen (Ems)
Konigsberger Str. 10; 29439 Liichow (Wendland)
Am Ochsenmarkt 1; 21335 Lineburg

Auf dem Michaeliskloster 4; 21335 Liineburg
Kreishaus am SchloRplatz; 31582 Nienburg



Northeim, Landkreis info@landkreis-northeim.de 05551/708-0 Medenheimer Str. 6/8; 37154 Northeim

Oldenburg, Stadt servicecenter@stadt-oldenburg.de 0441/235-4444 Markt 20/21; 26105 Oldenburg

Osnabriick, Stadt redaktion@osnabrueck.de 0541/323-3000 BierstralRe 28; 49074 Osnabriick

Peine, Landkreis jugendamt@landkreis-peine.de 05171/401-2345 BurgstralRe 1; 31224 Peine

Salzgitter, Stadt kinder-jugend-familie@stadt.salzgitter.de 05341/8394517 Joachim-Campe-Stralie 6 - 8; 38226 Salzgitter

Stade, Landkreis info@landkreis-stade.de 04141/12-0 Am Sande 2; 21682 Stade

Vechta, Landkreis info@landkreis-vechta.de 04441/898-0 Ravensberger Str. 20; 49377 Vechta

Wesermarsch, Landkreis unterhaltsvorschuss@lkbra.de 04401/927-0 Poggenburger StralRe 15; 26919 Brake

Wittmund, Landkreis landkreis@Ik.wittmund.de 04462/860-1 Am Markt 9; 26409 Wittmund

Wolfsburg, Stadt teamunterhalt@stadt.wolfsburg.de 05361/28-2400 PorschestralRe 49; 38440 Wolfsburg

Stand: 23.06.2023



